122
Clutch Coupling
SFC-1225 Flange Mounted
ARMATURE VIEW
When Hub is Furnished by Customer:
Rotor mounting pilot diameter must be concentric with rotor
mounting shaft within .006 T.I.R.
Customer Shall Maintain:

10B Mounting Accessory - O.M. 5321-101-002 2
11 Conduit Box 5200-101-012 1
How to Order:
1. Specify Bore Size for Item 1.
2. Specify Bore Size for Item 7.
3. Specify Voltage for Item 9A or 9B.
4. Specify Inside or Outside Mounted for Item 5.
5. Specify Inside Mounted for Items 9A and 10A or
Outside Mounted for Items 9B and 10B.
6. See Controls Section.
Example:
SFC-1225 Clutch Coupling per
I-25604 - 90 Volt, Inside Mounted,
1-1/2" Bore (Item 1), 1-3/4" Bore (Item 7).
These units, when used in conjunction with the correct